Sickies Garage Burgers Brews Menu
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The Card of Sickies Garage Burgers Brews from Rapid City contains about 10 different dishes and drinks.
On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $16.6.
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Sickies Garage Burgers Brews Menu

Salads

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Burger

PHILLY BURGER
Sandwiches

BBQ PORK SANDWICH PLATTER
Chicken Wings

WINGS

Family Meals

SLICK RICK'S PARTY PLATTER

Popular Ttems

10 WINGS BONELESS

Original Burgers

WILD HOG BURGER

$13.0

$14.0

$32.5

$32.5

$14.0

$14.0

Wings

6 WINGS BONELESS $10.5

Subway Salads

CHICKEN FAJITA SALAD $15.0
Side Dishes

ONION RINGS $10.0
FRIED GREEN BEANS $10.5

Drinks
DRINKS
BEER

These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served
ICE CREAM



Sickies Garage Burgers Brews Menu

Sickies Garage Burgers Brews

3313 East Mall Drive, Rapid City, Opening Hours:

57701, United States Of America Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -24:00
Saturday 10:00 -24:00
Sunday 10:00 -22:00
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